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Philadelphia	Public	League
Boys	Top	25

Individual	Top	Times

Number	of	Top	Times:	25		Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 3/14/2014 2014 Boys 2A Swimming ChampionshipsCARVElijah Luckey   21.52 Y F
2 1/27/2017 2017 Public League ChampionshipsCENTAnton Tomkevitch   21.87 Y F
3 3/14/2017 2017 PIAA ChampionshipsBEEBYaseen Thomas   22.40 Y F
4 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTBenjamin McIver-Jenkins   23.56 Y F
5 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsCENTAndrew Bokarev   24.11 Y F
6 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsGWMike LaRose   24.21 Y F
7 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPDavid Dimitruk   24.34 Y F
8 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipNEHSEnes Mance   24.53 Y F
9 1/27/2017 2017 Public League ChampionshipsCARVSemaj Hazzard   24.79 Y F

10 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPDavid Ashbridge   25.01 Y P
11 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipNEHSMaksym Zabigaliuk   25.18 Y F
12 2/4/2019 2019 Public League ChampionshipsCARVDonovan Haughton   25.19 Y F
13 2/15/2019 2019 District 12 Championship MeetBEEBMiles Menasion   25.21 Y F
14 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AA Boys ChampionshipSLAThomas Moore 10   25.36 Y F
15 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPTyler Martin   25.40 Y F
16 2/12/2016 2016 District 12 ChampionshipsCARVAmeen Muhammad   25.44 Y F
17 2/1/2020 2020 Public League ChampionshipMSTRMColin Flanagan   25.51 Y F
18 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsGWEnrique Vargas   25.84 Y P
19 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMRoy MacDonald   25.89 Y F
20 2/1/2020 2020 Public League ChampionshipMSTRMRory MacDonald   26.07 Y F
21 1/27/2017 2017 Public League ChampionshipsNEHSAnesti Kondili   26.10 Y F
22 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipMSTRMKevin Eng   26.12 Y F
23 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsBEEBKeith Corbin   26.15 Y F
24 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsGWAkim Zherlitsin   26.26 Y P
25 2/13/2015 2015 District 12 ChampionshipsNEHSEugene Boar   26.47 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 2/1/1995 1995 MeetsCENTDamon Small   47.22 Y F
2 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsCENTAnton Tomkevitch   48.15 Y F
3 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsSWENDenis Zatonsky   49.70 Y F
4 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsBEEBTerrence Brown   52.16 Y F
5 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsCENTAndrew Bokarev   52.71 Y F
6 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTBenjamin McIver-Jenkins   53.74 Y F
7 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipNEHSEnes Mance   53.76 Y F
8 1/27/2017 2017 Public League ChampionshipsCARVAmeen Muhammad   53.92 Y F
9 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPDavid Dimitruk   54.12 Y F

10 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsCARVSemaj Hazzard   54.71 Y F
11 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsGWMike LaRose   55.31 Y P
12 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsGWEnrique Vargas   56.42 Y P
13 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSMaksym Zabigaliuk   56.44 Y F
14 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPTyler Martin   58.79 Y F
15 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPGregory Golembeski   59.54 Y P
16 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMColin Flanagan 1:03.11 Y F
17 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCARVChristopher Facenda-Torres 1:03.55 Y F
18 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsBEEBMichael Friel 1:04.04 Y F
19 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTNathan Choy 1:04.85 Y F
20 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMKaveen Harohalli 1:05.24 Y F
21 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTMason Plant 1:07.67 Y F
22 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTDanny Jiang 1:10.28 Y F
23 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSAndrey Montero 1:15.45 Y F
24 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsLINCAlvin Genao 1:16.16 Y F
25 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsLINCBahir Young 1:16.61 Y F

Men   200 Free
1 2/1/1984 1984 MeetsCENTTrevor Freeland 1:46.60 Y F
2 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsSWENDenis Zatonsky 1:49.01 Y F
3 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAMiles Menasion 1:57.37 Y F
4 2/20/2009 2009 District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPStefan Gallini 2:02.78 Y P
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5 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSArtiom Butuc 2:33.57 Y F
6 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSDavid Shklovsky 2:34.21 Y F
7 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTIgor Avanesov 2:48.73 Y F
8 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsLINCJustice Passe 3:20.05 Y F
9 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsLINCAlvin Genao 3:28.00 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 2A Swimming & Diving ChampSWENDenis Zatonsky 4:55.11 Y P
2 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPStefan Gallini 5:11.10 Y F
3 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AA Boys ChampionshipSLAThomas Moore 10 5:24.58 Y F
4 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSConstantine Buga 5:48.88 Y F
5 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTBrian Morales 6:49.83 Y F

Men   100 Back
1 2/1/1981 1981 MeetsDOBAnthony Moore   54.32 Y F
2 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSArtiom Butuc 1:17.00 Y F
3 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTAmir Kurbanov 1:30.20 Y F
4 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTIgor Avanesov 1:40.50 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 3/14/2014 2014 Boys 2A Swimming ChampionshipsCARVElijah Luckey   59.32 Y F
2 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AAA Boys ChampionshipNEHSConstantine Buga 1:01.44 Y F
3 2/10/2017 2017 District 12 ChampionshipsBEEBYaseen Thomas 1:02.31 Y F
4 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AA Boys ChampionshipSLAMiles Menasion 1:04.24 Y F
5 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipCENTBenjamin McIver-Jenkins 1:07.37 Y F
6 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMKai Mai 1:15.85 Y F
7 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTNathan Choy 1:16.37 Y F
8 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMEthan Soloway 1:19.86 Y F
9 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTSteve Tran 1:26.07 Y F

10 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsBEEBSam Cadbury 1:29.47 Y F
11 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsLINCJustice Passe 1:32.13 Y F
12 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAEthan Chen 1:32.43 Y F
13 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSAndrey Montero 1:46.18 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 2/1/1993 1993 MeetsCENTWalter Bell   51.21 Y F
2 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPStefan Gallini   58.33 Y F
3 1/27/2017 2017 Public League ChampionshipsCARVAmeen Muhammad   58.98 Y F
4 2/4/2019 2019 Public League ChampionshipsNEHSConstantine Buga 1:00.85 Y F
5 2/23/2018 2018 District 12 ChampionshipsBEEBTerrence Brown 1:01.76 Y F
6 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipSLAMiles Menasion 1:02.05 Y F
7 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsCENTBrian Morales 1:12.86 Y F
8 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsSLAJacob Mono 1:21.80 Y F
9 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsMSTRMRoy MacDonald 1:23.61 Y F

10 2/26/2020 2020 Phila Public League Individual ChampsNEHSErsi Korbi 1:44.12 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 2/1/2002 2002 MeetsBODKyle Hendricks 1:58.70 Y F
2 2/14/2020 2020 District 12 ChampionshipSWENDenis Zatonsky 2:03.30 Y F
3 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AAA Boys ChampionshipNEHSConstantine Buga 2:05.88 Y F
4 2/27/2021 2021 PIAA District 12 AA Boys ChampionshipSLAMiles Menasion 2:06.82 Y F
5 2/18/2011 2011 PIAA District 12 ChampionshipsCOOPElijah Luckey 2:14.50 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 2/1/1987 1987 MeetsROXJerry Davis176.10 F

Men   1 Meter 11 Dives
1 2/1/1980 1980 MeetsLINCMichael Cecatiello440.60 F


